
Female Male Grand Total
Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 3,672

171
430
85
504
333
491
884
4
770

1,185
56
117
15
157
23
39
309
2
467

2,487
115
313
70
347
310
452
575
2
303

2022 Undergraduate Enrollment by Gender by School

Female Male N Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 5,683

171
450
212
774
502
784
395
889
4
476
902
124

1

1

1,824
56
122
30
198
58
90
128
311
2
193
546
90

3,858
115
328
182
576
444
694
267
578
2
282
356
34

2022 Total Enrollment by Gender by School

Female Male N Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Grand Total 2,011

20
127
270
169
293
395
5
476
132
124

1

1

639
5
15
41
35
51
128
2
193
79
90

1,371
15
112
229
134
242
267
3
282
53
34

2022 Graduate Enrollment by Gender by School
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