Fall 2022 Enrollment by Gender by School

2022 Undergraduate Enrollment by Gender by School						
	Female	Male	Grand Total			
Brock School of Business	303	467	770			
General University	2	2	4			
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	575	309	884			
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	452	39	491			
OBB School of Education	310	23	333			
School of Health Professions	347	157	504			
School of Public Health	70	15	85			
School of the Arts	313	117	430			
Undeclared	115	56	171			
Grand Total	2,487	1,185	3,672			

2022 Graduate Enrollment by Gender by School						
	Female	Male	N	Grand Total		
Beeson Divinity School	34	90		124		
Brock School of Business	53	79		132		
Cumberland School of Law	282	193	1	476		
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	3	2		5		
McWhorter School of Pharmacy	267	128		395		
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	242	51		293		
OBB School of Education	134	35		169		
School of Health Professions	229	41		270		
School of Public Health	112	15		127		
School of the Arts	15	5		20		
Grand Total	1,371	639	1	2,011		

2022 Total Enrollment by Gender by School						
	Female	Male	N	Grand Total		
Beeson Divinity School	34	90		124		
Brock School of Business	356	546		902		
Cumberland School of Law	282	193	1	476		
General University	2	2		4		
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	578	311		889		
McWhorter School of Pharmacy	267	128		395		
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	694	90		784		
OBB School of Education	444	58		502		
School of Health Professions	576	198		774		
School of Public Health	182	30		212		
School of the Arts	328	122		450		
Undeclared	115	56		171		
Grand Total	3,858	1,824	1	5,683		

Prepared by the Samford University Office Of Institutional Research and Analytics